DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LEAR ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LEARIN LIMITED

LEAR JONES LTD

LEARNBY LIMITED

LEARNER DRIVING ACADEMY LTD
LEARNERLAB LIMITED

LEARNERSHIP LTD

LEARNER2MENTOR LIMITED

LEARN FOR LIFE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
LEARN FOR YOUR LIFE

LEARN HQ SOLUTIONS LTD

LEARNING ABOUT EARNING LTD.
LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT CENTRE
LIMITED

LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT
CONSORTIUM LIMITED

LEARNING AND SKILLS CONSULTANCY LTD
THE LEARNING AND TRAINING ACADEMY
LIMITED

LEARNING ASSESSMENT AND NEUROCARE
CENTRE LIMITED

LEARNING BY DESIGN LIMITED
LEARNING CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT &
TRAINING LTD

LEARNING CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT &
TRAINING LTD

LEARNING CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT &
TRAINING LTD

LEARNING ENRICHES LIMITED

THE LEARNING EXPEDITION COMPANY
LIMITED

THE LEARNING EXPEDITION COMPANY
LIMITED

LEARNING FIELDS COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

LEARNING HEALTH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LEARNING HEALTH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THE LEARNING HUB GROUP LIMITED
LEARNING IN PARTNERSHIP LTD
LEARNING INSIGHTS LIMITED

LEARNING JOURNEYS CONSULTING LIMITED

LEARNING LADDER CHILDCARE LIMITED
LEARNING LADDER EARLY YEARS CENTRE
LEARNING MATTERS TRUST LTD.
LEARNINGMETRICS LTD

THE LEARNING NURSERY LTD

LEARNING ON SCREEN - THE BRITISH
UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES FILM AN
VIDEO COUNCIL

LEARNING PER CAPITA LTD

LEARNING PER CAPITA LTD

LEARNING PLUS SYSTEM LIMITED
LEARNING PLUS SYSTEM LIMITED
LEARNING PLUS SYSTEM LIMITED
LEARNING STEPS LIMITED

LEARNING STICKS LIMITED

04650400
08989123
06471920
09420677
09967849
08545345
03911466
06893246
06570043
10070888
07483045
10180130
07303004

08120889

09683549
08364410

07836525

06955865
10570703

10570703

10570703

08850897
11175532

11175532

06202856

10538396
10538396
07934025
09387877
05024642
09090559
05672187
07923296
07693870
03194602
06881064
00955348

11168644
11168644
07619952
07619952
07619952
04643121
07911047
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27/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
28/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018

29/01/2018

24/01/2018
26/01/2018

30/01/2018

25/01/2018
29/01/2018

29/01/2018
27/01/2018

24/01/2018
29/01/2018

29/01/2018
29/01/2018

29/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
27/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018

25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018

THE LEARNING STUDIO LIMITED
LEARNING TO HUMAN LTD

LEARNING TO HUMAN LTD

LEARNING TO SUCCESS LIMITED
LEARNING 2 THINK LTD

THE LEARNING VAULT LTD

THE LEARNING WAY LIMITED
LEARNING WITHOUT LIMITS ACADEMY
TRUST

LEARNING WORKS FOR CHILDREN LTD
LEARNING WORX LTD

LEARNIUM LIMITED

LEARNNORTHEAST LIMITED
LEARNNORTHEAST LIMITED

LEARNPAC SYSTEMS LTD

LEARNPAC SYSTEMS LTD

LEARN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LEARN TKD TAEKWON-DO LTD

LEARN 2BU LTD

LEARN TO DRIVE LIMITED

LEARN2 EDUCATION CENTRE (LEC)
LIMITED

LEARN WITH LEE LIMITED

LEARN WITH MOBILE LIMITED

LEASAM HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LEASECO. LIMITED

LEASECO. LIMITED

LEASECO. LIMITED

LEASEFIND LIMITED

LEASEFIND LIMITED

LEASEHOLDERS 50 BRIGHTWELL AVENUE
RTM COMPANY LIMITED

LEASE LEADS LTD

LEASE OF LIFE HOME CARE LTD
LEASEPLAN FINANCE (VEHICLE
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

LEASE SERVICES LTD

LEASE SERVICES LTD

LEAS HOME DEALS LIMITED

LEASIDE ESTATE LIMITED
LEASINGDOTCOM LTD

LEASOWE COMMUNITY ALLOTMENTS CIC
LEA STEPS AND UPFLEET FREEHOLD
LIMITED

LEASYS UK LTD

LEATHAMS LIMITED

LEATHAM ESTATES LIMITED

LEATHAM HOLDINGS LIMITED

LEATHER AND COTTON LONDON LIMITED
LEATHER DESIGNS LTD

LEATHER DESIGNS LTD

LEATHERGRACE LIMITED

LEATHERHEAD FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED
LEATHERMARK69 ENGINEERING LIMITED
LEATHER MAZE LIMITED

LEATHERSTUD LIMITED

06056247
10565361
10565361
06576158
09165845
09383151
06071263
10269535

05674818
10572027
08764021
11166946
11166946
11172957
11172957
05021588
06798129
09530289
08497823
08369129

06206683
09691879
08263642
02576726
02576726
02576726
11176673
11176673
08504297

07467107
09515499
05194871

11172309
11172309
10224367
10249885
09926264
08859076
07495481

03385187
01689381
03535083
02363115
09105026
11170591
11170591
02603376
03067144
08371708
09370997
10326892
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26/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018

30/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018

30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018

25/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018

26/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018

26/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
27/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018



